VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNGR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL

September 17, 1985 SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
November 1985

Friday, November 1
No Open House

8 p.m. ATTEND: Class Reunion; Valley River Inn, Eugene (tentative)

Saturday, November 2

Noon LUNCH/MEETING: Industrial Development Research Council
Conference; San Diego

6 p.m. RECEPTION/DINNER: Industrial Development Research Council

Conference; San Diego

Sunday, November 3

Monday, November 4
No Open House
1:15 p.m. SPEECH: Tektronix Area Rep Conference; Beaverton

Tuesday, November 5
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, November 6
No Open House

Thursday, November 7
No Open House
3:30 p.m. HOST: Artist Reception (tentative)

Friday, November 8, through Saturday, November 23
Japan and Korea

Sunday, November 24

Monday, November 25
No Open House

Tuesday, November 26
No Open House

Wednesday, November 27
No Open House




Thursday, November 28

THANKSGIVING

Friday, November 29
No Open House

Saturday, November 30




